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Gondwana Place, Kanke Road, Ranchi - 834 031, Jharkhand (INDIA)

CORPORATE IDENTITY NUMBER — U14292.7TH1975GO1I001223

Candidates Name Sponsored by Employment Exchange under The Employment Exchange (Compulsory Notification of Vacancies) Act 1959

ANNEXURE -G
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SL Name Registration No DOB Category Fathers Name Rejection Cause Mobile No Email Id

1 AALOK KUMAR 2200103 19-08-1996 SC SHYAM PRASAD Document Not submitted 8210980522

2 AAMIR RAZA 2200140 20-11-1998 OBC ABDUL HAFIZ Document Not submitted 8877177649

3 ADITYA KUMAR PASVAN 2200097 15-05-1991 SC RAMPREET PASVAN DocumentNot submitted 7985108159

4 AJAY KHALKHO 2200120 12-02-1986 ST LT KARMA KHALKHO DocumentNot submitted 9234266398

5 AJEET KACHHAP 2200017 30-10-1997 ST EMMANUAL KACHHAP DocumentNot submitted 7781805072

6 AJIT CHAUHAN 2200113 12-02-1997 Gen BINOD CHAUHAN Document Not submitted 7870453382

7 ALOK KUMAR 2200115 19-12-1992 Gen DINANATH RAM Document Not submitted 8271365568

8 AMANDIP BARA 2200110 25-02-1998 ST BISWAS BARA Document Not submitted 7667852201

9 AMIT KHALKHO 2200061 09-10-1993 ST TOBIYAS KHALKHO Document Not submitted 9661996011

10 AMIT KUMAR MEHRA 2200101 22-12-1997 SC RAMADHAR HARIJJAN Document Not submitted 7488376598
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List of Not Eligible Candidates for the post of Assistant Driller (Trainee) 

Candidates Name Sponsored by Employment Exchange under The Employment Exchange (Compulsory Notification of Vacancies) Act 1959 

ANNEXURE - G 

SL Name Registration No DOB Category Fathers Name Rejection Cause Mobile No Email Id 

AALOK KUMAR 2200103 19-08-1996 SC SHYAM PRASAD Document Not submitted 8210980522 

AAMIR RAZA 2200140 20-11-1998 OBC ABDUL HAFIZ Document Not submitted 8877177649 

ADITYA KUMAR PASVAN 2200097 15-05-1991 SC RAMPREET PASVAN Document Not submitted 7985108159 

AJAY KHALKHO 2200120 12-02-1986 ST LT KARMA KHALKHO Document Not submitted 9234266398 

AJEET KACHHAP 2200017 30-10-1997 ST EMMANUAL KACHHAP Document Not submitted 7781805072 

AJIT CHAUHAN 2200113 12-02-1997 Gen BINOD CHAUHAN Document Not submitted 7870453382 

ALOK KUMAR 2200115 19-12-1992 Gen DINANATH RAM Document Not submitted 8271365568 

AMANDIP BARA 2200110 25-02-1998 ST BISWAS BARA Document Not submitted 7667852201 

AMIT KHALKHO 2200061 09-10-1993 ST TOBIYAS KHALKHO Document Not submitted 9661996011 

AMIT KUMAR MEHRA 2200101 22-12-1997 SC RAMADHAR HARIJAN Document Not submitted 7488376598 
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List of Not Eligible Candidates for the post of Assistant Driller (Trainee)

Candidates Name Sponsored by Employment Exchange under The Employment Exchange (Compulsory Notification of Vacancies) Act 1959

ANNEXURE - G
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SL Name Registration No DOB Category Fathers Name Rejection Cause Mobile No Email Id

11 ANASTALIB 2200018 24-04-1999 OBC MDTALIB Document Not submitted 8271668886

12 ANIL TIRKEY 2200060 17-10-1993 ST MANGRATIRKEY Document Not submitted 8936091958

13 ANJAY RAMINDWAR 2200128 06-08-1988 ST LT KHEDAN RAMINDWAR DocumentNot submitted 8809239418

14 ANURAG KUMAR 2200092 19-02-1992 Gen MOHAN RAY Document Not submitted 8186928538

15 ARJUN KUMAR 2200170 08-08-1995 OBC JANAK MAHTO DocumentNot submitted 7360086833

16 ASHISH KUMAR RAJAK 2200134 22-03-1998 SC DINESH RAM RAJAK Diploma in Mining 7992295131

17 ASHISH PAHAN 2200154 25-08-1995 ST DASHRATH PAHAN Document Not submitted 7281995958

18 BAHADUR KUMAR YADAV 2200044 08-08-1997 OBC MAHENDRA MAHTO Document Not submitted 8083135780

19 BAL KRISHNA THAKUR 2200023 18-04-1996 OBC GULAB CHAND THAKUR DocumentNot submitted 9135204114

20 BHAWESH KUMAR PANDEY 2200005 10-12-1996 Gen MANOJ PANDEY Document Not submitted 9430045509

21 BIKRAM KUMAR 2200070 06-01-1993 SC INDRA KUMAR RAJAK DiplomaIn Tool & Dai 8603415725

22 BIMLESH KUMAR 2200180 09-02-1996 SC MAHENDRA RAM Document Not submitted 9905624528

23 BIPIN KUMAR 2200094 09-09-1995 SC LATE RAMADHAR PASWAN_ DocumentNot submitted 9117657745
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List of Not Eligible Candidates for the post of Assistant Driller (Trainee) 

Candidates Name Sponsored by Employment Exchange under The Employment Exchange (Compulsory Notification of Vacancies) Act 1959 

ANNEXURE - G 

SL Name Registration No DOB Category Fathers Name Rejection Cause Mobile No Email Id 

ANAS TALIB 2200018 24-04-1999 OBC MD TALIB Document Not submitted 8271668886 

ANIL TIRKEY 2200060 17-10-1993 ST MANGRA TIRKEY Document Not submitted 8936091958 

ANJAY RAMINDWAR 2200128 06-08-1988 ST LT KHEDAN RAMINDWAR Document Not submitted 8809239418 

ANURAG KUMAR 2200092 19-02-1992 Gen MOHAN RAY Document Not submitted 8186928538 

ARJUN KUMAR 2200170 08-08-1995 OBC JANAK MAHTO Document Not submitted 7360086833 

ASHISH KUMAR RAJAK 2200134 22-03-1998 SC DINESH RAM RAJAK Diploma in Mining 7992295131 

ASHISH PAHAN 2200154 25-08-1995 ST DASHRATH PAHAN Document Not submitted 7281995958 

BAHADUR KUMAR YADAV 2200044 08-08-1997 OBC MAHENDRA MAHTO Document Not submitted 8083135780 

BAL KRISHNA THAKUR 2200023 18-04-1996 OBC GULAB CHAND THAKUR Document Not submitted 9135204114 

BHAWESH KUMAR PANDEY 2200005 10-12-1996 Gen MANOJ PANDEY Document Not submitted 9430045509 

BIKRAM KUMAR 2200070 06-01-1993 SC INDRA KUMAR RAJAK Diploma In Tool & Dai 8603415725 

BIMLESH KUMAR 2200180 09-02-1996 SC MAHENDRA RAM Document Not submitted 9905624528 

BIPIN KUMAR 2200094 09-09-1995 SC LATE RAMADHAR PASWAN Document Not submitted 9117657745 
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List of Not Eligible Candidates for the post of Assistant Driller (Trainee)

Candidates Name Sponsored by Employment Exchange under The Employment Exchange (Compulsory Notification of Vacancies) Act 1959
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24 BUSHNU ORAON 2200065 15-07-1995 ST MAHADEO ORAON DocumentNot submitted 9102283837

25 CHANDAN KUMAR 2200067 15-01-1993 OBC AKHILESH KUMAR Document Not submitted 9534109514

26 CHANDAN KUMARPRAJAPATI 2200093 12-08-1995 OBC JAYRAM PRAJAPATI DocumentNot submitted 9155542106

27 DEEPAK KUMAR DAS 2200181 07-04-1991 SC SHEO CHAND DAS Diploma in Manufactueing 7079491981

Engg.

28 DEWANAND PRASAD 3300002 15-12-1996 OBC BHUNESHWAR MAHTO Documentnot submitted 9905432241

29 DHEERAJ KUMAR MANJHI 2200053 22-11-1992 Gen DINESH MANJHI DocumentNot submitted 9570218341

30 DHIRAJ KUMAR1 2200002 25-01-1994 Gen YUGAL KISHOR PANDEY DocumentNot submitted 9709996034

31 DHIRAJ KUMAR 2 2200036 12-10-1992 OBC MANORANJAN MAHTO DiplomaIn Tool & Dai 7481956098

32 DILIP MARANDI 2200124 15-01-1994 ST SHANKAR MANJHI DocumentNot submitted 8271468763

33 DILIP SINGH MUNDA 2200066 13-02-1991 ST GOPAL CHANDRA MUNDA DocumentNot submitted 8809097023

34 GANESH KUMAR 2200152 02-10-1994 SC RAM BARAN CHOUDHARY DocumentNot submitted 8235243438

35 GHANASHYAM PRAMANIK 3300004 09-10-1996 OBC MUCHIRAM PRAMANIK Documentnot submitted 7488437979

36 GOPI KUMAR MAHTO 2200112 30-09-1998 OBC SURESH MAHTO DocumentNot submitted 9113296712
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List of Not Eligible Candidates for the post of Assistant Driller (Trainee) 

Candidates Name Sponsored by Employment Exchange under The Employment Exchange (Compulsory Notification of Vacancies) Act 1959 

ANNEXURE - G 

SL Name Registration No DOB Category Fathers Name Rejection Cause Mobile No Email Id 

BUSHNU ORAON 2200065 15-07-1995 ST MAHADEO ORAON Document Not submitted 9102283837 

CHANDAN KUMAR 2200067 15-01-1993 OBC AKHILESH KUMAR Document Not submitted 9534109514 

CHANDAN KUMAR PRAJAPATI 2200093 12-08-1995 OBC JAYRAM PRAJAPATI Document Not submitted 9155542106 

DEEPAK KUMAR DAS 2200181 07-04-1991 SC SHEO CHAND DAS Diploma in Manufactueing 7079491981 
Engg. 

DEWANAND PRASAD 3300002 15-12-1996 OBC BHUNESHWAR MAHTO Document not submitted 9905432241 

DHEERAJ KUMAR MANJHI 2200053 22-11-1992 Gen DINESH MANJHI Document Not submitted 9570218341 

DHIRAJ KUMAR 1 2200002 25-01-1994 Gen YUGAL KISHOR PANDEY Document Not submitted 9709996034 

DHIRAJ KUMAR 2 2200036 12-10-1992 OBC MANORANJAN MAHTO Diploma In Tool & Dai 7481956098 

DILIP MARANDI 2200124 15-01-1994 ST SHANKAR MANJHI Document Not submitted 8271468763 

DILIP SINGH MUNDA 2200066 13-02-1991 ST GOPAL CHANDRA MUNDA Document Not submitted 8809097023 

GANESH KUMAR 2200152 02-10-1994 SC RAM BARAN CHOUDHARY Document Not submitted 8235243438 

GHANASHYAM PRAMANIK 3300004 09-10-1996 OBC MUCHIRAM PRAMANIK Document not submitted 7488437979 

GOPI KUMAR MAHTO 2200112 30-09-1998 OBC SURESH MAHTO Document Not submitted 9113296712 
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List of Not Eligible Candidates for the post of Assistant Driller (Trainee)

Candidates Name Sponsored by Employment Exchange under The Employment Exchange (Compulsory Notification of Vacancies) Act 1959
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37 GYAN PRAKASH HEMBROM 2200040 22-12-1994 ST SEBASTIAN HEMBROM DocumentNot submitted 9430709259

38 GYAN PRAKASH PANDEY 2200149 15-04-1996 Gen VIVEKANAND PANDEY Document Not submitted 9693192799

39 IMRAN HEJAJI 2200157 12-05-1991 OBC LATE HEFJUR RAHMAN DocumentNot submitted 6205613223

40 JAVED AKHTAR 2200051 18-10-1995 OBC ABDUL RAUF DocumentNot submitted 9534010355

41 KAMLESH KUMAR MAHTO 2200114 18-08-2001 OBC BHAWESHWAR MAHTO Document Not submitted 9060320284

42 KRISHNA RAM 2200145 20-12-1985 SC LACHHU RAM Diplomain Production Engg. 9801334249

43 MANISH KUMAR MAHTO 2200009 02-12-1996 OBC DURGA MAHTO Document Not submitted 9631071166

44 MANISH LAKRA 2200171 15-07-1995 ST GEORGE LAKRA DocumentNot submitted 7079675189

45 MANOJ KUMAR DWIWEDI 2200074 05-02-1996 Gen LT RAMAKANT DWIWEDI Document Not submitted 9801336142

46 MANWELGARI 2200117 20-04-1992 ST NILUS GARI DocumentNot submitted 8252145386

47 MD ANWARUL ZAMA 2200082 25-01-1994 Gen MD IQBAL Document Not submitted 8210946719

48 MDASIF HUSSAIN 2200042 13-12-1996 OBC ABDUL KHALIQUE DocumentNot submitted 8540893178

49 MD SHAHANSHAH ALAM 2200028 12-09-1995 OBC MD QUDDUSANSARI Document Not submitted 9546400137
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List of Not Eligible Candidates for the post of Assistant Driller (Trainee) 

Candidates Name Sponsored by Employment Exchange under The Employment Exchange (Compulsory Notification of Vacancies) Act 1959 

ANNEXURE - G 

SL Name Registration No DOB Category Fathers Name Rejection Cause Mobile No Email Id 

GYAN PRAKASH HEMBROM 2200040 22-12-1994 ST SEBASTIAN HEMBROM Document Not submitted 9430709259 

GYAN PRAKASH PANDEY 2200149 15-04-1996 Gen VIVEKANAND PANDEY Document Not submitted 9693192799 

IMRAN HEJAJI 2200157 12-05-1991 OBC LATE HEFJUR RAHMAN Document Not submitted 6205613223 

JAVED AKHTAR 2200051 18-10-1995 OBC ABDUL RAUF Document Not submitted 9534010355 

KAMLESH KUMAR MAHTO 2200114 18-08-2001 OBC BHAWESHWAR MAHTO Document Not submitted 9060320284 

KRISHNA RAM 2200145 20-12-1985 SC LACHHU RAM Diploma in Production Engg. 9801334249 

MANISH KUMAR MAHTO 2200009 02-12-1996 OBC DURGA MAHTO Document Not submitted 9631071166 

MANISH LAKRA 2200171 15-07-1995 ST GEORGE LAKRA Document Not submitted 7079675189 

MANOJ KUMAR DWIWEDI 2200074 05-02-1996 Gen LT RAMAKANT DWIWEDI Document Not submitted 9801336142 

MANWEL GARI 2200117 20-04-1992 ST NILUS GARI Document Not submitted 8252145386 

MD ANWARUL ZAMA 2200082 25-01-1994 Gen MD IQBAL Document Not submitted 8210946719 

MD ASIF HUSSAIN 2200042 13-12-1996 OBC ABDUL KHALIQUE Document Not submitted 8540893178 

MD SHAHANSHAH ALAM 2200028 12-09-1995 OBC MD QUDDUS ANSARI Document Not submitted 9546400137 
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Candidates Name Sponsored by Employment Exchange under The Employment Exchange (Compulsory Notification of Vacancies) Act 1959
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SL Name Registration No DOB Category Fathers Name Rejection Cause Mobile No Email Id

50 MEGHNATH MUNDA 2200155 25-10-1990 ST RAM KISHORE MUNDA DocumentNot submitted 9835982317

51 MELCOME MARSHAL BARLA 2200056 01-03-1993 ST EMLUS BARLA DocumentNot submitted 8969169849

52 MUKESH NAYAK 2200102 13-04-1996 SC SHAHDEV NAYAK Document Not submitted 6200743476

53 NAROTTAM KUMAR DEEPAK 2200008 04-12-1992 OBC PARMESHWAR SHARMA Document Not submitted 9386421506

54 NAVEEN ANAND BARLA 2200130 05-09-1990 ST SUNIL BARLA DocumentNot submitted 9955390432

55 NITISH KUMAR 2200183 01-08-1995 Sc RAM BACHAN RAJAK Diploma in Technology 7677797767

56 PRADEEP URAON 2200126 24-02-1989 ST NAGESHWAR URAON Document Not submitted 9709109393

57 PRAKASH KUMAR MAHLI 2200131 03-02-1996 SC BUDHRAM MAHLI Document Not submitted 8863927305

58 PRATIK KUJUR 2200111 29-03-1997 ST DEEPAK KUJUR DocumentNot submitted 8757281353

59 PUNDI MUNDA 2200084 07-08-1994 ST CHANDRAMOHAN MUNDA_ Document Not submitted 8678085431

60 RAHUL ORAON 2200125 17-05-1987 ST MANGU ORAON Document Not submitted 9162816486

61 RAHUL RANJAN 2200176 05-06-1993 SC BABU LAL RAM Document Not submitted 9123243074

62 RAJA NAYAK 2200147 16-08-1995 SC SHAYAM BIHARI NAYAK DocumentNot submitted 8092466330
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MEGHNATH MUNDA 2200155 25-10-1990 ST RAM KISHORE MUNDA Document Not submitted 9835982317 

MELCOME MARSHAL BARLA 2200056 01-03-1993 ST EMLUS BARLA Document Not submitted 8969169849 

MUKESH NAYAK 2200102 13-04-1996 SC SHAHDEV NAYAK Document Not submitted 6200743476 

NAROTTAM KUMAR DEEPAK 2200008 04-12-1992 OBC PARMESHWAR SHARMA Document Not submitted 9386421506 

NAVEEN ANAND BARLA 2200130 05-09-1990 ST SUNIL BARLA Document Not submitted 9955390432 

NITISH KUMAR 2200183 01-08-1995 SC RAM BACHAN RAJAK Diploma in Technology 7677797767 

PRADEEP URAON 2200126 24-02-1989 ST NAGESHWAR URAON Document Not submitted 9709109393 

PRAKASH KUMAR MAHLI 2200131 03-02-1996 SC BUDHRAM MAHLI Document Not submitted 8863927305 

PRATIK KUJUR 2200111 29-03-1997 ST DEEPAK KUJUR Document Not submitted 8757281353 

PUNDI MUNDA 2200084 07-08-1994 ST CHANDRAMOHAN MUNDA Document Not submitted 8678085431 

RAHUL ORAON 2200125 17-05-1987 ST MANGU ORAON Document Not submitted 9162816486 

RAHUL RANJAN 2200176 05-06-1993 SC BABU LAL RAM Document Not submitted 9123243074 

RAJA NAYAK 2200147 16-08-1995 SC SHAYAM BIHARI NAYAK Document Not submitted 8092466330 
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63 RAJNISH KUMAR 2200135 28-12-1991 SC VIJAY RAM DocumentNot submitted 7903681583

64 RAJU KANT MAHATO 2200165 12-01-1999 OBC BISHWANATH MAHATO Document Not submitted 8116003040

65 RAKESH KUMAR DAS 2200163 15-12-1996 sc SHANKAR DAS Document Not submitted 7808190010

66 RAM SAGAR MAHTO 2200050 01-07-1996 OBC LAGNU MAHTO DocumentNot submitted 8541824445

67 RAMESH PRAJAPATI 2200095 07-05-1994 OBC BHARAT PRAJAPATI Document Not submitted 8709105923

68 RANDHIR KUMAR SHARMA 2200043 15-08-1994 Gen SATYENDRA KUMAR DocumentNot submitted 8789410437

SHARMA

69 SANDIP KUMAR SAH 2200030 12-07-1993 Gen SURESH SAH Document Not submitted 9614024127

70 SANJAY ORAON 2200089 03-02-1991 ST RAMKISUN Diplomain Tool & Dai 7549077448

71 SANTOSH ORAON 2200109 16-05-1995 ST ETWA ORAON DocumentNot submitted 7079494350

72 SATYAJEET KINDO 2200022 19-04-1995 ST ERKAN KINDO Document Not submitted 8877050187

73 SAURAV BHATTACHARJEE 2200012 20-02-1993 Gen ARUN KUMAR DocumentNot submitted 8298187997

BHATTACHARJEE

74 SHAILESH MAHTO 2200150 05-04-2000 Gen DILIP MAHTO Document Not submitted 8307104548

75 SHANKAR HORO 2200037 16-07-1992 ST HARIHAR SINGH HORO Document Not submitted 7759907794
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Candidates Name Sponsored by Employment Exchange under The Employment Exchange (Compulsory Notification of Vacancies) Act 1959 
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RAJNISH KUMAR 2200135 28-12-1991 SC VIJAY RAM Document Not submitted 7903681583 

RAJU KANT MAHATO 2200165 12-01-1999 OBC BISHWANATH MAHATO Document Not submitted 8116003040 

RAKESH KUMAR DAS 2200163 15-12-1996 SC SHANKAR DAS Document Not submitted 7808190010 

RAM SAGAR MAHTO 2200050 01-07-1996 OBC LAGNU MAHTO Document Not submitted 8541824445 

RAMESH PRAJAPATI 2200095 07-05-1994 OBC BHARAT PRAJAPATI Document Not submitted 8709105923 

RANDHIR KUMAR SHARMA 2200043 15-08-1994 Gen SATYENDRA KUMAR Document Not submitted 8789410437 
SHARMA 

SANDIP KUMAR SAH 2200030 12-07-1993 Gen SURESH SAH Document Not submitted 9614024127 

SANJAY ORAON 2200089 03-02-1991 ST RAMKISUN Diploma in Tool & Dai 7549077448 

SANTOSH ORAON 2200109 16-05-1995 ST ETWA ORAON Document Not submitted 7079494350 

SATYAJEET KINDO 2200022 19-04-1995 ST ERKAN KINDO Document Not submitted 8877050187 

SAURAV BHATTACHARJEE 2200012 20-02-1993 Gen ARUN KUMAR Document Not submitted 8298187997 
BHATTACHARJEE 

SHAILESH MAHTO 2200150 05-04-2000 Gen DILIP MAHTO Document Not submitted 8307104548 

SHANKAR HORO 2200037 16-07-1992 ST HARIHAR SINGH HORO Document Not submitted 7759907794 
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76 SHASHI PRAKASH KUMAR 2200108 02-01-1996 SC SHESH NATH PRASAD Document Not submitted 9905242688

77 SHASHI PURTI 2200139 31-10-1993 ST JENET PURTI Document Not submitted 7549128648

78 SHEKHAR MISHRA 2200029 31-07-1991 Gen DAYA NAND MISHRA Document Not submitted 9934150024

79 SHIVSHANKAR MAHTO 2200063 01-06-1993 OBC RANGLAL MAHTO Document Not submitted 9572855755

80 SUJEET KUMAR1 2200173 05-04-1991 SC LT MAHENDRA PASWAN Document Not submitted 7079462227

81 SUJEET KUMAR 2 2200078 10-10-1996 Gen BARRISTER SINGH MEHTA Diplomain Tool & Dai 8877469690

82 SURAJ RAJAK 2200132 10-01-1990 SC SOBRAN RAJAK DocumentNot submitted 9798880131

83 UMESH KUMAR DATTA 2200054 05-10-1996 OBC TAPAN CHANDRA DATTA Document Not submitted 6203604374

84 VIKASH KUMAR MAHTO 2200033 17-04-1992 Gen ROHINA MAHTO DocumentNot submitted 9905189561

85 VIKKY KUMAR RAM 2200106 04-11-1997 SC NARAYAN RAM Document Not submitted 8051092463

86 VINAY KUMAR PATHAK 2200015 02-02-1992 Gen PRAMODPATHAK Document Not submitted 7633808098

87 VINOD KUMAR 3300010 17-03-1994 Gen MANAGER RAY Documentnot submitted 9097556615

88 VIVEK THAKUR 2200185 02-07-1997 OBC LAXMAN THAKUR Document Not submitted 8936010983
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SHASHI PRAKASH KUMAR 2200108 02-01-1996 SC SHESH NATH PRASAD Document Not submitted 9905242688 

SHASHI PURTI 2200139 31-10-1993 ST JENET PURTI Document Not submitted 7549128648 

SHEKHAR MISHRA 2200029 31-07-1991 Gen DAYA NAND MISHRA Document Not submitted 9934150024 

SHIVSHANKAR MAHTO 2200063 01-06-1993 OBC RANGLAL MAHTO Document Not submitted 9572855755 

SUJEET KUMAR 1 2200173 05-04-1991 SC LT MAHENDRA PASWAN Document Not submitted 7079462227 

SUJEET KUMAR 2 2200078 10-10-1996 Gen BARRISTER SINGH MEHTA Diploma in Tool & Dai 8877469690 

SURAJ RAJAK 2200132 10-01-1990 SC SOBRAN RAJAK Document Not submitted 9798880131 

UMESH KUMAR DATTA 2200054 05-10-1996 OBC TAPAN CHANDRA DATTA Document Not submitted 6203604374 

VIKASH KUMAR MAHTO 2200033 17-04-1992 Gen ROHINA MAHTO Document Not submitted 9905189561 

VIKKY KUMAR RAM 2200106 04-11-1997 SC NARAYAN RAM Document Not submitted 8051092463 

VINAY KUMAR PATHAK 2200015 02-02-1992 Gen PRAMOD PATHAK Document Not submitted 7633808098 

VINOD KUMAR 3300010 17-03-1994 Gen MANAGER RAY Document not submitted 9097556615 

VIVEK THAKUR 2200185 02-07-1997 OBC LAXMAN THAKUR Document Not submitted 8936010983 
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